His N Hers Series#1
King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 7 Oct 2018
Wind Speed: 7-10

PRO: Janine Thompson
Div OvAlI

Rank Rank Sail No.

PHRF-A
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
PHRF-B
1 5
2 6
3 7
RAF 5 9

Boat Name Owner / Skipper

TimeonTime / Start Time 13:00:00

42757 Tigger

Fred / Suzanne Cottrell

167 Another Bad Wolf Leonard Abbeduto
87942 Scooter Liz Hjorth
56782 Midnight Run John Dean

TimeonTime / Start Time 13:05:00

97668 Second Wind Jerry Vellutini
716 Penelope David Smith
555 Li'l Kohola Dorian Harris
32 DgaVu Burr hope

Questions? Contact:

Printed On: 08-Oct-2018  14:31:59

Dick Reinhardt 310-376-2459

Number of boats Scored 8

Finish

Rating Time
98 13:41:45
163 13:46:47
151 13:46:05
165 13:48:25
245 13:59:28
276 14:02:49
276 14:04:02
276 13:57:57

Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.Quick ScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com
Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race

Elapsed
Time

00:41:45
00:46:47
00:46:05
00:48:25

00:54:28
00:57:49
00:59:02

Corrected
Time

00:41:53
00:42:39
00:42:44
00:44:01

00:44:32
00:45:30
00:46:27

Boat Type

J33
M242
Capo 26
Cat320

Cal25
Cal 20
Cal 20
Cal 20

KHYC
KHYC
CyC

KHYC

KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC



