## His'N Hers Series #1

## King Harbor Yacht Club

Race Date: 7 Oct 2018

Wind Speed: 7-10

PRO: Janine Thompson

	Div <u>Rank</u>	OvAl <u>Rank</u>	Sail No.	Boat Name	Owner / Skipper	Rating	Finish <u>Time</u>	Elapsed <u>Time</u>	Corrected <u>Time</u>	Boat Type	<u>Club</u>
PHRF-A		Time on Time / Start Time 13:00:00									
	1	1	42757	Tigger	Fred / Suzanne Cottrell	98	13:41:45	00:41:45	00:41:53	J 33	KHYC
	2	2	167	Another Bad Wolf	Leonard Abbeduto	163	13:46:47	00:46:47	00:42:39	M242	KHYC
	3	3	87942	Scooter	Liz Hjorth	151	13:46:05	00:46:05	00:42:44	Capo 26	CYC
	4	4	56782	Midnight Run	John Dean	165	13:48:25	00:48:25	00:44:01	Cat320	KHYC
PHRF-B		Time on Time / Start Time 13:05:00									
	1	5	97668	Second Wind	Jerry Vellutini	245	13:59:28	00:54:28	00:44:32	Cal25	KHYC
	2	6	716	Penelope	David Smith	276	14:02:49	00:57:49	00:45:30	Cal 20	KHYC
	3	7	555	Li'l Kohola	Dorian Harris	276	14:04:02	00:59:02	00:46:27	Cal 20	KHYC
RAF	5	9	32	Deja Vu	Burr hope	276	13:57:57			Cal 20	KHYC

Questions? Contact: Dick Reinhardt 310-376-2459

Printed On: 08-Oct-2018 14:31:59 Number of boats Scored 8 Version 6.45

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For **Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com** or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com Do **NOT** contact Quick Score about the results of this Race